
MYC BASKETBALL LEAGUE 

Mites 
SCHEDULE (Updated 2/12) 

2018-2019 

 Please arrive on time to all games/practices.   

 Due to the small parking lot, please do not arrive more than 10 minutes early, and please try 

to exit the building soon after your child's game to make room for the other cars.   

 Schedule is subject to change 

Thursday Jan 3 

 

Hawks vs. Lakers 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Jan 8 

 

Nets vs. Lakers 

6:00pm 

GAMES 

Thursday Jan 10 

 

Pistons vs. Hawks 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Jan 15 

 

Pistons vs. Lakers 

6:00pm 

Thursday Jan 17 

 

Nets vs. Hawks 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Jan 22 

 

Hawks vs. Lakers 

6:00pm 

Thursday  Jan 24 

 

    Nets vs. Pistons 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Jan 29 

 

Hawks vs. Pistons 

6:00pm 

Thursday Jan 31 

 

Lakers vs. Nets 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Feb 5 

 

Lakers vs. Pistons 

6:00pm 

Thursday Feb 7 

 

Nets vs. Hawks 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Feb 26th 

 

Pistons vs. Nets 

6:00pm 

Tuesday Nov 27 

Lakers & Nets 

6:00pm 

Practice 

Thursday Nov 29 

Hawks &  Pistons 

6:00pm 

Practice 

PRACTICES/SCRIMMAGES 

Tuesday Dec 4 

Hawks & Lakers 

6:00pm 

Practice 

Thursday Dec 6 

Nets & Pistons 

6:00pm 

Practice 

Tuesday Dec 11 

Nets & Lakers 

6:00pm 

Practice/Scrimmage 

Thursday Dec 13 

Hawks & Pistons 

6:00pm 

Practice/Scrimmage 

Tuesday Dec 18th 

    Nets & Pistons 

6:00pm 

Practice/Scrimmage 

Thursday Dec 20 

Hawks & Lakers 

6:00pm 

Practice/Scrimmage 

Tuesday Jan 1 

 

No Games Due to 

New Years Day 



Tuesday Mar 5 

Playoffs 

1 vs 4 

6:00pm 

 

Thursday Mar 7 

Playoffs  

2 vs. 3 

6:00pm 

PLAYOFFS  

Thursday March 14 

 

Championship Game 

6:00pm 

 

 


